
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
108 

1 
13 

187 
23 
91 
80 
8 

117 
64 
26 

261 
399 
377 
130 
205 
67 

115 
93 
46 
4 

Class 
SBK 

SBK EST 

SBK EST 

SBK 

SBK EST 

SBK 

SBK EST 

SBK 

SS 

SBK 

SS EST 

SBK EST 

SS 

SBK EST 

SBK EST 

SBK 

SBK EST 

SS EST 

SBK EST 

SBK 

SS EST 

Name 
Danilo Dan 
Everton Nicks 
Felipe Bittencourt 
Leandro Pardini 
Sandro Oliveira 
Marcelo Augusto Oliveira 
Vanderlei Pinho 
Luis Armando Boechat 
Franco Pandolfino 
Sergio Silva "Serginho" 
Pedro Kamikaze 
Alex Barbosa 
Adriano  Walendy de Lima 
Christian Quick 
Edson Fucinho 
Christian Simonit"Gringo" 
Luis Roberto N. Zuliani 
Rafael Milazzo 
Denis Manfredini 
Emerson Filho 
Paulo Joe King 

Overall BestTm 
1:27.960 
1:29.270 
1:29.926 
1:30.175 
1:30.997 
1:31.719 
1:31.864 
1:31.985 
1:32.456 
1:32.569 
1:32.653 
1:32.783 
1:33.214 
1:33.698 
1:33.782 
1:34.166 
1:34.329 
1:35.558 
1:35.590 
1:35.980 
1:38.139 

Diff 

1.310 
1.966 
2.215 
3.037 
3.759 
3.904 
4.025 
4.496 
4.609 
4.693 
4.823 
5.254 
5.738 
5.822 
6.206 
6.369 
7.598 
7.630 
8.020 

10.179 

Gap 

1.310 
0.656 
0.249 
0.822 
0.722 
0.145 
0.121 
0.471 
0.113 
0.084 
0.130 
0.431 
0.484 
0.084 
0.384 
0.163 
1.229 
0.032 
0.390 
2.159 

In Session 
2o Treino Livre - Escola 
3o Treino Livre - Escola 
2o Treino Livre - Escola 
3o Treino Livre - Escola 
3o Treino Livre - Escola 
3o Treino Livre - Escola 
2o Treino Livre - Escola 
3o Treino Livre - Escola 
2o Treino Livre - Escola 
3o Treino Livre - Escola 
2o Treino Livre - Escola 
2o Treino Livre - Escola 
2o Treino Livre - Escola 
2o Treino Livre - Escola 
2o Treino Livre - Escola 
2o Treino Livre - Escola 
3o Treino Livre - Escola 
3o Treino Livre - Escola 
2o Treino Livre - Escola 
2o Treino Livre - Escola 
2o Treino Livre - Escola 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati 1299 Panigale 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

BMW S1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Equipe 
Tom Racing 
Tom Racing  
PCM/PRT 
Famiglia Pardini 
PKM 
Dezeró Racing 
Tom Racing  
Quick Motors 
RXP / TRH Racing 
Quick Motors 
Racer X 
Tom Racing  
PKM 
Quick Motors 
Paulinho SBK 
RXP / TRH Racing 
Motonil Motors 
Paulinho SBK 
Dezeró Racing 
Moto 14 Alta Performance 
DOG Race 
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   6a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL - 2020 
SuperBike / SuperSport Escola 

TREINOS CONSOLIDADOS 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 
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